PRECISION

VIl BRUSH

BRUSH
NUMBER

BRUSH
NUMBER

@ 1-800-252-4747

Straight Trim Shotgun Brushes

BRUSH
NUMBER

BRUSH
NUMBER

BRUSH
NUMBER

CALIBER BRUSH PART

OVERALL

BRONZE
26052

26053
26054
26055
26056

STAINLESS
26057

26058
26059
26060
26061

BRISTLE
26136

26137
26138
26139
26140

NYLON
26141

26142
26143
26144
26145

COTTON
26146

26147
26148
26149
26150

12
16
20
28
410

1-5/8"
1-5/8"
1-5/8"
1-5/8"
1-5/8"

6700 Parkland Boulevard, Solon, OH 44139 USA
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LENGTH

2-7/8"
2-7/8"
2-7/8"
2-7/8"
2-7/8"



